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Final

Nov 16
 

   Bidistrict
   Nov 4-5

  Area
Nov 7-9

Regional

 Nov 11-12

Regional

Nov 15

Regional
Final

Nov 16

Region 3 

R 1 

W 6  

R 7  

T 8 

W 1  

R 4  

T 3  

W 2  

R 3  

T 4  

W 7  

T 5

R 6  

W 8  

T 6  

R 5  

W 3  

T 1  

R 2  

W 4 

T 2 

T 7  

R 8  

W 5  

R 1 7  

W 2 2  

R 2 3  

T 2 4  

W 1 7  

R 2 0  

T 1 9  

W 1 8  

R 1 9  

T 2 0  

W 2 3  

T 2 1  

R 2 2  

W 2 4  

T 2 2  

R 2 1  

W 1 9  

T 1 7  

R 1 8  

W 2 0  

T 1 8  

T 2 3  

R 2 4  

W 2 1  

 F 3 

F 4 

F 7 

F 8 

F 1 

F 2 

F 5 

F 6 F2 2 

F2 1

F1 8 

F1 7 

F2 4 

F2 3 

F2 0 

F1 9 

Carthage

Palestine
West

Madisonville

Groesbeck

Center
Caldwell

Robinson

Sweeny

Scarborough
Hardin-Jefferson

Liberty

Washington

La Marque
Hargrave

Orangefield

College Station

China Spring
Fairfield

Diboll

Lorena

Rockdale
Huntington

Rusk

Tarkington

Bridge City
Sterling

Columbia

Hamshire-Fannet

Splendora
Stafford

Yates

Wylie

Fabens

Borger

Seminole

Liberty Hill

Burkburnett

Stephenville

Kennedale

Cooper

Big Spring

Levelland

Monohans

Springtown

Glen Rose

Iowa Park

Alvarado

Wylie

Seminole

Liberty Hill

Stephenville

Big Springs

Monohans

Springtown

Iowa Park

Wylie

Liberty Hill

Big Springs

Springtown

Wylie

Big Springs

(25-15,25-16,25-8)

(25-22,25-19,25-13)

(25-22,25-21, 
25-17)

(25-22,25-17, 
27-25)

(25-8,25-12,25-8)

(28-26,21-25, 
25-17,25-18)

(25-15,25-18,25-11)

(23-25,25-21, 
22-25,25-12,17-15)

(25-13,26-24,25-20)

(25-20,25-6,25-16)

(25-23,25-17, 
25-17)

(25-9,25-17,25-17)

(25-22,25-16,29-3
1,25-23)

(25-9,25-11,25-16)

(25-21,29-27,25-17)

(25-15,25-18,25-15)

(25-22,25-23,
25-15)

(13-25,25-18,25-14,25-
22)

(25-19,25-18,25-21)

(25-20,25-15, 
25-21)

(25-20,25-15,23-25,19-
25,15-8)

(25-19,25-14, 
25-23)

(25-10,25-1
1, 25-23)

(22-25,19-25,25-
17,25-16,15-13)

Wylie

Alvarado

Clint
Borger

Shallowater

Fabens

Sweetwater
Seminole

Pampa

Liberty Hill

Venus
Burkburnett

Lake Worth

Stephenville

Brownwood
Kennedale

Vernon

Cooper

River Road
Fort Stockton

Big Spring

Dalhart

Levelland
Monohans

Pecos

Springtown

Hirshi
Glen Rose

Burnet

Iowa Park

Mineral Wells
Gatesville

Carthage

West
(25-17,25-17, 

26-24)

Groesbeck
(25-13,25-10,25-17)

Robinson
(25-19,25-19, 

25-21)

Sweeny
(25-8,25-8,25-8)

Liberty
(25-22,17-25,25-6,

25-21)

Washington

Hargrave
(25-20,25-18,

25-11)

College Station
(25-10,25-14,25-1

3)

(27-25,25-17,
23-25,25-21)

Fairfield
(25-19,25-11, 

25-13)

Lorena
(25-18,25-20,25-17)

Rusk
(25-22,19-25, 
25-23,25-21)

Tarkington
(25-9,25-9,25-6)

Columbia
(25-8,27-29,25-16,

25-17)

Hamshire-Fannet

(25-12,25-14,19-25,25-1)

Stafford
(25-18,25-18,25-1

6)

West
(25-22,25-23,25-18)

Robinson
(25-11,25-18,19-25,

25-13)

Sweeny
(25-22,25-20,22-2

5,25-23)

Hargrave
(25-10,25-9,25-8)

College Station
(25-15,25-23,

25-19)

Lorena
(25-18,25-22,25-10)

Tarkington
(25-6,25-8,25-16)

Hamshire-Fannet

(25-12,25-13,21-25, 
25-17)

West
(25-12,25-13,19-25, 

20-25,15-12)

Hargrave
(25-23,20-25, 

18-25,27-25,15-13)

College Station
(25-19,25-18, 

25-20)

Tarkington
(25-21,25-10, 

25-20)

West
(25-22, 24-26, 

21-25,25-19,15-13)

(25-22, 25-16, 
16-25, 25-23)

Big Spring

College Station

Volleyball State 
Tournament 
Nov 21-23 

Culwell Center- 
Garland ISD

(22-25, 26-24, 25-12, 25-20)

(25-23, 18-25, 25-16, 13-25, 17-15)

Alphanumeric Legend 
# - District 
W - Winner 

R - Runner Up 
T - Third Place 
F - Fourth Place 

* - Winner of the District

College Station

(25-18,23-25,
25-15,25-19)



 

R 9  

W 1 4  

R 1 5  

T16 

W 9  

R 1 2  

T 1 1  

W 1 0  

R 1 1  

T 1 2  

W 1 5  

T 1 3  

R 1 4  

W 1 6  

T 1 4  

R 1 3  

W 1 1  
 

T 9  

R 1 0  

W 1 2  

T 1 0  

T 1 5  

R 1 6  

W 1 3  

R 2 5  

W 3 0  

R 3 1  

T 3 2  

W 2 5  

R 2 8  

T 2 7  

W 2 6  

R 2 7  

T 2 8  

W 3 1  

T 2 9  

R 3 0  

W 3 2  

T 3 0  

R 2 9  

W 2 7  

T 2 5  

R 2 6  

W 2 8  

T 2 6  

T 3 1  

R 3 2  

W 2 9  
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Nov 7-9

Regional

Nov 11-12

Regional

Nov 15

Regional
Final

Nov 16
 

   Bidistrict
   Nov 4-5

  Area
Nov 7-9

Regional

Nov 11-12

Regional

Nov 15

Regional
Final

Nov 16

F1 1 

F1 2 

F1 5 

F1 6 

F 9 

F1 0 

F1 3 

F1 4 F3 0

F2 9 

F2 6

F2 5 

F3 2 

F3 1

F2 8 

F2 7 

La Vernia

Boerne
(24-26,25-22,26-2

4,17-25,15-7) Columbus

Cuero

Wimberley

San Antonio Houston

Yoakum
Celina (25-20,20-25,20-

25,28-26,16-14)
(24-26,25-23, 
25-23,26-24)

Needville

Port Isabel

Raymondville(23-25,25-12, 
25-19,25-18) Hondo

Orange Grove

Zapata

Hidalgo
(25-20,18-25, 
25-21,25-23) Rockport-Fulton

Texarkana PleasantGrove Lytle
(20-25,25-17, 

25-11,19-25,15-13)

La Grange

Sealy
Geronimo Navarro

Pleasanton

Bellville

Giddings
Somerset

Fredericksburg

Sinton

Crystal City
Kingsville King

Rio Hondo

Devine

West Oso
La Feria

Lyford

Melissa

Princeton

Sanger

Spring Hill

Wills Point

Van

Crandall

Argyle

Community

Decatur

Bonham

Emory Rains

Henderson

North Lamar

Gilmer

Melissa

Celina

Spring Hill

Crandall

Argyle

Decatur

Emory Rains

North Lamar

Celina

Spring Hill

Decatur

North Lamar

Spring Hill

Decatur

(25-5,25-1,25-6)

(25-16,25-21,25-18)

(23-25,25-17,25-1
1,25-19)

(25-14,25-22,25-19)

(26-24,25-23, 
12-25,21-25,15-13)

(25-16,25-22, 
25-16)

(25-10,25-14,25-21)

(25-9,25-19,25-13)

(25-17,25-12,25-9)

(25-13,25-13,25-9)

(25-11,25-20,25-14)

(25-21,25-23, 
25-18,25-20)

(25-16,25-22,25-16)

(25-15,25-16,25-20)

(25-19,22-25,25-2
1,21-25,15-10)

(25-15,25-16,25-17)

(25-23, 25-21, 19-25, 
25-18)

(25-9,25-19,25-13)

(25-20,21-25,25-19,
23-25,15-8)

(25-14,25-17,25-12)

(26-28,25-18,14-25, 
27-25,15-12)

(25-19,25-17, 
26-24)

(25-19,25-18, 
25-17)

(22-25,25-21,29
-27,17-25,15-9)

(25-15,25-21,17-25, 
25-9)

(25-9,25-13,25-8)

Melissa

Canton

Dallas Madison
Sanger

Frisco Lone Star

Uplift North Hills Prep

Princeton
Celina

Krum

Longview Spring Hill

Athens
Paris

Wills Point

Van

Bullard
Crandall

Argyle

Gainsville
Ferris

Nevada Community

Decatur

Aubrey
Bonham

Wilmer-Hutchins

Emory Rains

Atlanta
Mabank

Henderson

North Lamar

Kaufman
Gilmer

La Vernia

Columbus
(25-21,25-19, 

25-19)

Wimberly
(25-5,25-9,25-12)

Needville
(25-19,20-25, 

23-25,25-8,15-9)

Port Isabel

Hondo
(25-13,25-18, 

25-16)

Zapata
(26-24, 25-20,25-18)

Rockport-Fulton

La Grange
(25-21,19-25, 
25-21,25-16)

Geronimo Navarro

Bellville
(25-10,25-9,25-8)

Fredericksburg
(25-14,19-25, 
25-22,27-25)

Sinton
(25-20,25-4,25-10)

Kingsville King
(25-13,25-22,25-21)

Devine
(25-16,25-9,25-6)

La Feria
(22-25,25-11,25-13, 

26-24)

Columbus
(25-18,25-14, 

25-23)

Wimberley

Hondo
(25-17,25-22,25-20)

Rockport-Fulton
(25-16,25-18, 

25-15)

La Grange
(22-25,25-23, 
25-17,25-19)

Bellville
(25-16,25-18, 

25-20)

Sinton
(25-10, 25-13, 

25-14)

Devine
(25-11,25-15,25-8)

Wimberley
(25-14,19-25,
25-12,25-21)

Rockport-Fulton

(25-15,25-21, 
25-22)

Bellville
(25-22, 

20-25,25-21,26-24)

Devine
(25-14,22-25,21-
25,25-19,15-13)

Wimberley
(25-17,25-14, 
24-26,25-22)

Bellville
(25-13,25-14, 

25-6)

Decatur

Bellville

Volleyball State 
Tournament 
Nov 21-23 

Culwell Center- 
Garland ISD

(25-22, 25-22, 25-18)

(25-13, 21-25, 25-23, 25-19)

Alphanumeric Legend 
# - District 
W - Winner 

R - Runner Up 
T - Third Place 
F - Fourth Place 

* - Winner of the District

(25-22,18-25,22-2
5,25-19,15-11)




